July fun #1
Lockhart, Tx
7/3/2016

Hammer Throw

M18 Michael Yao

M30 Tim Miller

M45 Eric Cole

M55 David Bolles
Tom Carlson

M60 Ronnie Thibodeaux

M65 Reed Masters
Darrel Harriman

W16 Anais Hill

W55 Carol Finsrud

Shot Put

M30 Tim Miller

M45 Eric Cole

M55 Scott Eriksson
Tom Carlson
David Bolles

M65 Darrel Harriman
Reed Masters

w14 Jenna Lloyd

W55 Carol Finsrud

Discus Throw

M30
M45
M55

M65
W14

W16
W55

Javelin
M45
M55

M65

W16

Tim Miller

Eric Cole

Scott Eriksson
Tom Carlson
Darrel Harriman
Reed Masters
Jenna Lloyd
Anais Hill

Carol Finsrud

Tom Dalke
Tom Carlson
Anthony Brown
John Daniel
John Allen
Darrel Harriman
Anais Hill

Weight Throw

M30
M45
M55

M60
M65

W55

Tim Miller
Eric Cole
Tom Carlson
David Bolles

Ronnie Thibodeaux

Darrel Harriman
Reed Masters
Carol Finsrud

Super Weight Throw

54.98
53.10
55.56
42.28
42.05
39.84
38.59
38.10
35.95
40.34

12.61
13.56
15.14
12.52
10.13
8.73
8.19
5.47
10.27

34.13

16 pound hammer

World number 1

49.46 World number 2
56.29 World number 2

45.82
36.12
29.93
24.82
35.94
37.34

55.47 World number 6

43.91
30.20

45.01 World number 8
42.73 World number 9

21.78
23.54

14.79

Club record

17.25 World number 1 and club record

14.54
13.66

14.43 Club record

14.09
12.73
13.00



M45 Eric Cole 11.33 World number 1 and club record
M55 David Bolles 6.80 World number 3 and club record
Tom Carlson 6.50 World number 5
M65 Darrel Harriman 6.96 World number 8
Reed Masters 5.89
W55 Carol Finsrud 9.79 World number 4 and club record
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Total PI  Hammer . Shot Put : Discus
Points Points
M58 Tom Carlson 3902 1 41.09 743 12.52 845 42.44
M69 Darrel Harriman 3173 1 36.59 736 8.73 599 36.12
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M80 Tom Carlson 811 43.91 719 14.13 784
M69 Darrel Harriman 706 21.78 356 14.09 776

98Ib weight throw

M45
M55
F55

Eric Cole
David Bolles
Carol Finsrud

6.14 Club record

3.28

2.68 Club record




